
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.6 215.0 10

2 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 140.0 200.0 8

3 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 136.0 190.0 6

4 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 136.5 190.0 4

5 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 165.0 2

6 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 140.0 165.0 1

7 Alan  Flores Liberal High School 139.7 160.0 0

8 Derek Barazza Colby High School 136.0 155.0 0

9 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 138.4 145.0 0

10 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.8 130.0 0

11 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.8 120.0 0

12 Zayne Beckner Quinter High School 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 136.0 325.0 10

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 136.5 320.0 8

3 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 140.0 315.0 6

4 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.6 300.0 4

5 Derek Barazza Colby High School 136.0 295.0 2

6 Zayne Beckner Quinter High School 139.0 290.0 1

7 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 140.0 275.0 0

8 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 265.0 0

9 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.8 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 138.4 225.0 0

11 Alan  Flores Liberal High School 139.7 205.0 0

12 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.8 200.0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 136.5 225.0 10

2 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.6 220.0 8

3 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 136.0 205.0 6

4 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 140.0 205.0 4

5 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 140.0 190.0 2

6 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 180.0 1

7 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.8 170.0 0

8 Derek Barazza Colby High School 136.0 155.0 0

9 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.8 150.0 0

10 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 138.4 145.0 0

11 Alan  Flores Liberal High School 139.7 125.0 0

12 Zayne Beckner Quinter High School 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 136.5 735.0 10

2 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.6 735.0 8

3 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 136.0 720.0 6

4 Erhik  Hermosillo Wichita County 140.0 685.0 4

5 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 140.0 665.0 2

6 Cade Thomas SWH 138.6 610.0 1

7 Derek Barazza Colby High School 136.0 605.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 134.8 515.0 0

9 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 138.4 515.0 0

10 Elijah Kisner SWH 137.8 500.0 0

11 Alan  Flores Liberal High School 139.7 490.0 0

12 Zayne Beckner Quinter High School 139.0 290.0 0


